Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)

M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Cash Book

1-Jan-2021 to 31-Jan-2021

Page 1

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-1-2021 To  Opening Balance 9,785.00

By Closing Balance 9,785.00

9,785.00 9,785.00




Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank Current Account-009763700002591

1-Jan-2021 to 31-Jan-2021

Book

Page 1

Date

Particulars Vch Type Vch No.

Debit Credit

1-1-2021
2-1-2021

4-1-2021

6-1-2021

8-1-2021

13-1-2021

To
By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

Opening Balance

SP-Modi Soham Huf Payment
Chq no:-752649 being chque issued to Modi
Soham HUF towards registration charges

EMP-A Laxmikanth
Online pain towards salary for the month of
Dec-20

EMP-Sirikonda Sharvani
Online pain towards salary for the month of
Dec-20

PAY/JAN/10001\20-21

Payment PAY/JAN/10002\20-21

Payment PAY/JAN/10003\20-21

Payment PAY/JAN/10004\20-21

3,400.00 Dr
26.00 Cr

(as per details)

CONJBDW- Tkurmanna

TDS-0.75% Contract

being neft to t.kurmana towards removing of
waste grass and debris clearing of site office
work done vide voucher no.113

SUP-Gautham Enterprises Payment PAY/JAN/10005\20-21
Being online paid to Gautham Enterprises
towards purchase of machine hiring charges

against invoice no:-1092 dt:-28.12.2020

SP-Shreyas Services Payment PAY/JAN/10006\20-21
Being online paid to Shreyas Services
towards house keeping charges against

invoice no:-277 dt:-31.12.2020

OE-Water Supply
being neft to sri gayathri purified drinking
water for supply of mineral water

Payment PAY/JAN/10007\20-21

Payment PAY/JAN/10008\20-21

3,222.00 Dr
3,222.00 Dr

(as per details)

SP-KGM&CO

SP-KGM&CO

Being amount transfered to kgm & co
towards professional charges gst Reveiw
Fees apr- 20 Wavier GST Reveiw Fees For
may'20@3500 against invoice no:-2020
/2021/277 dt:-6.11.20

SUP-Summit Sales LLP Payment
Being an amt of funds transferred to Summit

Sales against Inv No's 14578,14579,14969

an amt of Rs 9,850/-

EMP-A Laxmikanth Payment
Being an amt paid towards mobile allowance
to staff for the month of Dec 2020

EMP-Sirikonda Sharvani Payment
Being an amt paid towards mobile allowance
to staff for the month of Dec 2020

PAY/JAN/10009\20-21

PAY/JAN/10010\20-21

PAY/JAN/10011\20-21

64,417.30
2,75,000.00

35,792.00

15,192.00

3,374.00

1,416.00

10,436.00

1,150.00

6,444.00

9,850.00

399.00

399.00

Carried Over

64,417.30 3,59,452.00

continued ...



Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)
BANK-Yes Bank Current Account-009763700002591 Book : 1-Jan-2021 to 31-Jan-2021

Page 2

Date

Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit

Credit

13-1-2021

15-1-2021

18-1-2021

By

By

To

By

By

By

By

By

By

Brought Forward

SP-Summit Builders

Payment PAY/JAN/10012\20-21

Being an amt of funds transferred to Summit

builders-Professional Tax for the month of
Dec 2020 an amt of Rs 350/-

SP-Expert Security Services
Being an amt of funds transferred to Expert
Security Servies against Inv No ESS/135/20

Payment PAY/JAN/10013\20-21

Dated 01.01.2021 for the month of Dec 2020

PARTNER-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
Being an amt of funds received from MPPL
an amt of Rs 10 Lacs.

OE-Electricity Supply
electricity bill of month dec 2020

(as per details)

CONJBDW- Tkurmanna

TDS-0.75% Contract

being neft to t.kurmana towards cleaning
and removing of debris and bushes at north
east gate area vide vouche rno.115

(as per details)

CONJBDW-K.Rama Krishna
TDS-0.75% Contract

being neft to k.rama krishna elec towards
power supply guven to model flates and
security office at north easr gate vide
voucher no.114

(as per details)

EUC-T.Kurmana

TDS-1.50% Contract

being neft to t.kurmana towards cutting of
plats and bushes at north east gate area
vide voucher no.7501

SP-KGM&CO

Being amount transfered to kgm & co
towards professional charges gst Reveiw
Fees.

(as per details)

GST Payable

SIP-GST

CH No 832893 Being Chq issued towards
RCM payment for the month of Dec 2020

(as per details)
CONJBDW-K.Rama Krishna
TDS-0.75% Contract

Receipt REC/10028

Payment PAY/JAN/10014\20-21

Payment PAY/JAN/10015\20-21

1,250.00 Dr
9.00 Cr

Payment PAY/JAN/10016\20-21

1,650.00 Dr
12.00 Cr

Payment PAY/JAN/10017\20-21

3,900.00 Dr
59.00 Cr

Payment PAY/JAN/10018\20-21

Payment PAY/JAN/10019\20-21

7,344.00 Dr
450.00 Dr

Payment PAY/JAN/10020\20-21

1,425.00 Dr
11.00 Cr

being neft to k.rama krishna towards fixing of
A/C swith boards 6 M PLATE nd checking of

bore wells and connection site office vide
voucher no.118

Carried Over

64,417.30

10,00,000.00

3,59,452.00

350.00

40,087.00

6,037.00

1,241.00

1,638.00

3,841.00

3,222.00

7,794.00

1,414.00

10,64,417.30

4,25,076.00

continued ...



Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)

BANK-Yes Bank Current Account-009763700002591 Book : 1-Jan-2021 to 31-Jan-2021 Page 3
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 10,64,417.30 4,25,076.00
21-1-2021 By (as per details) Payment PAY/JAN/10021\20-21 2,655.00
CONJBDW- Tkurmanna 2,675.00 Dr
TDS-0.75% Contract 20.00 Cr
being neft to t.kurmana towards removing of
scofoldings removings of plants and bushes
at site office and misc work done vide
voucher no.117
23-1-2021 By (as per details) Payment PAY/JAN/10022\20-21 2,531.00
LSUD-Labour Charges 1,020.00 Dr
LSUD-Allowance for Equipment 1,020.00 Dr
LSUD-Allowance for Consumables 510.00 Dr
TDS-0.75% Contract 19.00 Cr
being neft b.bassapa towards paint work for
gates at east side vide voucher no.116
By SP-KGM&CO Payment PAY/JAN/10023\20-21 3,222.00
Being amount transferred to KGM & Co
towards Professional Charges GST Review
Fees.
By (as per details) Payment PAY/JAN/10024\20-21 6,650.00
CONJBDW- Tkurmanna 6,700.00 Dr
TDS-0.75% Contract 50.00 Cr
being NEFT to T.kurmana towards leveling
done at north gate area and entrance of
block -A and misc work done vide voucher
no.120
30-1-2021 By SP-KGM&CO Payment PAY/JAN/10025\20-21 3,227.00
Being an amt Paid to KGM & CO towards
GST Review Fees
By EMP-E.Prasad Commision Alc Payment PAY/JAN/10026\20-21 3,632.00
Being Towards Promotional Incentives for
the period 30.12.2019 to 26.07.2020 to Mr.
E.Prasad
By EMP-Rohith Commission Alc Payment PAY/JAN/10027\20-21 2,350.00
Being Towards Promotional Incentives for
the period 30.12.2019 to 26.07.2020 to Mr.
Rohith
By EMP-Lakshmi Durga-Commission A/lc Payment PAY/JAN/10028\20-21 2,350.00
Being Towards Promotional Incentives for
the period 30.12.2019 to 26.07.2020 to
Lakshmi Durga
By EMP-G.Murali Mohan-Commission A/c Payment PAY/JAN/10029\20-21 2,350.00

Being Towards Promotional Incentives for
the period 30.12.2019 to 26.07.2020 to Mr.
Murali Mohan

By Closing Balance

10,64,417.30 4,54,043.00
6,10,374.30

10,64,417.30 10,64,417.30




Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)

M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Cash Book

1-Jan-2021 to 31-Jan-2021

Page 1

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-1-2021 To  Opening Balance 9,785.00

By Closing Balance 9,785.00

9,785.00 9,785.00




Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank Current Account-009763700002591

1-Jan-2021 to 31-Jan-2021

Book

Page 1

Date

Particulars Vch Type Vch No.

Debit Credit

1-1-2021
2-1-2021

4-1-2021

6-1-2021

8-1-2021

13-1-2021

To
By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

Opening Balance

SP-Modi Soham Huf Payment
Chq no:-752649 being chque issued to Modi
Soham HUF towards registration charges

EMP-A Laxmikanth
Online pain towards salary for the month of
Dec-20

EMP-Sirikonda Sharvani
Online pain towards salary for the month of
Dec-20

PAY/JAN/10001\20-21

Payment PAY/JAN/10002\20-21

Payment PAY/JAN/10003\20-21

Payment PAY/JAN/10004\20-21

3,400.00 Dr
26.00 Cr

(as per details)

CONJBDW- Tkurmanna

TDS-0.75% Contract

being neft to t.kurmana towards removing of
waste grass and debris clearing of site office
work done vide voucher no.113

SUP-Gautham Enterprises Payment PAY/JAN/10005\20-21
Being online paid to Gautham Enterprises
towards purchase of machine hiring charges

against invoice no:-1092 dt:-28.12.2020

SP-Shreyas Services Payment PAY/JAN/10006\20-21
Being online paid to Shreyas Services
towards house keeping charges against

invoice no:-277 dt:-31.12.2020

OE-Water Supply
being neft to sri gayathri purified drinking
water for supply of mineral water

Payment PAY/JAN/10007\20-21

Payment PAY/JAN/10008\20-21

3,222.00 Dr
3,222.00 Dr

(as per details)

SP-KGM&CO

SP-KGM&CO

Being amount transfered to kgm & co
towards professional charges gst Reveiw
Fees apr- 20 Wavier GST Reveiw Fees For
may'20@3500 against invoice no:-2020
/2021/277 dt:-6.11.20

SUP-Summit Sales LLP Payment
Being an amt of funds transferred to Summit

Sales against Inv No's 14578,14579,14969

an amt of Rs 9,850/-

EMP-A Laxmikanth Payment
Being an amt paid towards mobile allowance
to staff for the month of Dec 2020

EMP-Sirikonda Sharvani Payment
Being an amt paid towards mobile allowance
to staff for the month of Dec 2020

PAY/JAN/10009\20-21

PAY/JAN/10010\20-21

PAY/JAN/10011\20-21

64,417.30
2,75,000.00

35,792.00

15,192.00

3,374.00

1,416.00

10,436.00

1,150.00

6,444.00

9,850.00

399.00

399.00

Carried Over

64,417.30 3,59,452.00

continued ...



Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)
BANK-Yes Bank Current Account-009763700002591 Book : 1-Jan-2021 to 31-Jan-2021

Page 2

Date

Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit

Credit

13-1-2021

15-1-2021

18-1-2021

By

By

To

By

By

By

By

By

By

Brought Forward

SP-Summit Builders

Payment PAY/JAN/10012\20-21

Being an amt of funds transferred to Summit

builders-Professional Tax for the month of
Dec 2020 an amt of Rs 350/-

SP-Expert Security Services
Being an amt of funds transferred to Expert
Security Servies against Inv No ESS/135/20

Payment PAY/JAN/10013\20-21

Dated 01.01.2021 for the month of Dec 2020

PARTNER-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
Being an amt of funds received from MPPL
an amt of Rs 10 Lacs.

OE-Electricity Supply
electricity bill of month dec 2020

(as per details)

CONJBDW- Tkurmanna

TDS-0.75% Contract

being neft to t.kurmana towards cleaning
and removing of debris and bushes at north
east gate area vide vouche rno.115

(as per details)

CONJBDW-K.Rama Krishna
TDS-0.75% Contract

being neft to k.rama krishna elec towards
power supply guven to model flates and
security office at north easr gate vide
voucher no.114

(as per details)

EUC-T.Kurmana

TDS-1.50% Contract

being neft to t.kurmana towards cutting of
plats and bushes at north east gate area
vide voucher no.7501

SP-KGM&CO

Being amount transfered to kgm & co
towards professional charges gst Reveiw
Fees.

(as per details)

GST Payable

SIP-GST

CH No 832893 Being Chq issued towards
RCM payment for the month of Dec 2020

(as per details)
CONJBDW-K.Rama Krishna
TDS-0.75% Contract

Receipt REC/10028

Payment PAY/JAN/10014\20-21

Payment PAY/JAN/10015\20-21

1,250.00 Dr
9.00 Cr

Payment PAY/JAN/10016\20-21

1,650.00 Dr
12.00 Cr

Payment PAY/JAN/10017\20-21

3,900.00 Dr
59.00 Cr

Payment PAY/JAN/10018\20-21

Payment PAY/JAN/10019\20-21

7,344.00 Dr
450.00 Dr

Payment PAY/JAN/10020\20-21

1,425.00 Dr
11.00 Cr

being neft to k.rama krishna towards fixing of
A/C swith boards 6 M PLATE nd checking of

bore wells and connection site office vide
voucher no.118

Carried Over

64,417.30

10,00,000.00

3,59,452.00

350.00

40,087.00

6,037.00

1,241.00

1,638.00

3,841.00

3,222.00

7,794.00

1,414.00

10,64,417.30

4,25,076.00

continued ...



Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)

BANK-Yes Bank Current Account-009763700002591 Book : 1-Jan-2021 to 31-Jan-2021 Page 3
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 10,64,417.30 4,25,076.00
21-1-2021 By (as per details) Payment PAY/JAN/10021\20-21 2,655.00
CONJBDW- Tkurmanna 2,675.00 Dr
TDS-0.75% Contract 20.00 Cr
being neft to t.kurmana towards removing of
scofoldings removings of plants and bushes
at site office and misc work done vide
voucher no.117
23-1-2021 By (as per details) Payment PAY/JAN/10022\20-21 2,531.00
LSUD-Labour Charges 1,020.00 Dr
LSUD-Allowance for Equipment 1,020.00 Dr
LSUD-Allowance for Consumables 510.00 Dr
TDS-0.75% Contract 19.00 Cr
being neft b.bassapa towards paint work for
gates at east side vide voucher no.116
By SP-KGM&CO Payment PAY/JAN/10023\20-21 3,222.00
Being amount transferred to KGM & Co
towards Professional Charges GST Review
Fees.
By (as per details) Payment PAY/JAN/10024\20-21 6,650.00
CONJBDW- Tkurmanna 6,700.00 Dr
TDS-0.75% Contract 50.00 Cr
being NEFT to T.kurmana towards leveling
done at north gate area and entrance of
block -A and misc work done vide voucher
no.120
30-1-2021 By SP-KGM&CO Payment PAY/JAN/10025\20-21 3,227.00
Being an amt Paid to KGM & CO towards
GST Review Fees
By EMP-E.Prasad Commision Alc Payment PAY/JAN/10026\20-21 3,632.00
Being Towards Promotional Incentives for
the period 30.12.2019 to 26.07.2020 to Mr.
E.Prasad
By EMP-Rohith Commission Alc Payment PAY/JAN/10027\20-21 2,350.00
Being Towards Promotional Incentives for
the period 30.12.2019 to 26.07.2020 to Mr.
Rohith
By EMP-Lakshmi Durga-Commission A/lc Payment PAY/JAN/10028\20-21 2,350.00
Being Towards Promotional Incentives for
the period 30.12.2019 to 26.07.2020 to
Lakshmi Durga
By EMP-G.Murali Mohan-Commission A/c Payment PAY/JAN/10029\20-21 2,350.00

Being Towards Promotional Incentives for
the period 30.12.2019 to 26.07.2020 to Mr.
Murali Mohan

By Closing Balance

10,64,417.30 4,54,043.00
6,10,374.30

10,64,417.30 10,64,417.30




e Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)

o M G Road, Ranigunj

' Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank Current Account-009763700002591
Reconciliation Statement
1-Jan-2021 to 31-Jan-2021

Page 1

e Date Particulars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrumen;;No. Instrument Date  Bank Daie Debit Credit
94122020 SP-Summit Builders Payment Chegque 752641 9-12-2020 350.00
+15-1-2021 (OE-Electricity Supply Payment Cheque 752650 15-1-2021 6,037.00
_'_23-_1-2021 CONJBDW- Tkurmanna Payment NEFT 23-1-2021 6,650.00
+30-1-2021 SP-KGM&CO  Payment Same Bank Transfer Online 30-1-2021 3,227.00
- 30-1-2021 EWPEPragad Commision ke Payment Same Bank Transfer Online 30-1-2021 3,632,00
+30-1-2021 EMP-Rohith Commission Al Payment NEFT Online 30-1-2021 2,350.00
30-1-2021 EMP-Lakshmi Durga-Commission Al Payment Same Bank Transfer Online 30-1-2021 2,350.00
30-1-2021  ENPGMhuni Mohan Commission A Payment __Same Bank Transfer Online 30-1-2021 2,350.00
L o Balance as per company books: 6,10,374.30
- Amounts not reflected in bank: 26,946.00
; Amounts not reflected in Company Books : o
o ' T Balance as per bank: 6,37,320.307

o Balance as per Imported Bank Statement :
B ———— A Pt

B - Difference :




Account Activity
as on Fii, Feb 5, 21 18T

Appincabla GsT is levied on all items of service charges levied by the bank for services rendered,

Account Number L 009763700002
‘Branch BEGUMPET : SECUNDRABA Currency

f Customer Name EAST SIDE RESIDENCY ANNOJIGUDA u.p Joint Holder
Transaction Date From '0110112021 o o To

B Sort Order B Devit/ Credit
Opening Balance Closing Balance

Customer 1 8528297 e s oo

cendlng by Transactron Date .

o Transaction Date Value Date
1 0810172021 20:27:29! 05/0172021

Description Reference No. Debit Amount

INETTXN : 4G9Sa7qs04abjzW A | 668279 {

. i ‘ Laxsmikanth i ‘
1080112021 20:2730 | 05/01/2021 NETTXN4G9bX2bqsO4aS;zW ‘eesza0 I 519200 T e T

. | EMPSirikonda S :

| NET TXN : 4FSDXPARKSmDNsSe eeszag LT 817600 g

; SUPSummlt Sale

Credit Amount Running Batance
35,792.00; Q. 46,836.30;

"‘b?éibi}éﬁéi 20:27:59)  0si0i/2007

: —4FSDSkka6mDNsSe -Gautham

| Enterprise i _ ‘ : H
06101/202"17)33—06 21 06/012051 ""’"‘N*éﬁw-ﬁbﬁ'ééi‘b?ééééiiﬁém'"'"“ ‘5'5633662@.&3???_‘ T e ' .0.00 2178136
' i | 4FSE1 euFkEmDNsSe Vivid World | ' i

Tax | payment ITNS 281

'ﬁbﬁbﬁééﬁ"‘"' 2,074.00 T 19,707.30 |

006211984725 D 000 1633330

GSID‘EIZOZ‘I 17145831 08/01/2021 NEFT - N008210492311361

_ -4FZBT2bNjrpQozua ~Tkurmanna : :
"1 0B/01/2021 17:14:54 08/01/2021 | NEFT -NG08210493311385 ;ooez11934m 1,416.00 0.00 14,917.30
: . | 4GUJZACNKEMDNsSe -Gautham i f'

o j Enterprise

081012021 171454 08/01/2021 NEFT -NO08210492311035 1006211984727
: -4GIKmRHZK6MDNsSe -Shreyas |

Services
U NEFT -NOD821046231 7035
~4FvOT3RNjrpQozua -OEWater
Supply

| Funds Tr-BEGUMPET 000000318781 T Y R Y

-008763700001633

0112021 6TE LG N NUN AACI 000000832897

11510172021 17:09:58 "{é}biﬁbéi""""”’. NET TXN : : 4GipMDWsOda6w ~ Bosagi T

- SPKGMCO

1510172021 17:10:00 T asiozoz  NET TXN : 4GIRtoapasPiGacn iseszes T

1 ! { SUPSummit Sale

| 15101/2021 17:10:01 T Tisios NET TXN - 4G1S653xa5Pi0n6m A~ esses I

3 Laxmikanth

11500112021 17:10701 sz T NET TXN : 4GtSdAOTa5Pi0a6m

: . EMPSmkonda ]
1610172021 17:4002 " Taioejagai NEFT -N015210496040788 013213037612
[ -4GtTUBMNasPjOatm -Summit

10,436.00 0.00 4,451.30

0810172021 17-1a:65|

6211984728 iqggge T T B —

3,331.30

| 1310112021 11:46:58]

1,003331.30

99740730
990,96%.30

000 ge 350"

3000, T gt 980,714.30 |

3000 T T gy - ere6530.

“Ts“ﬁzozf 17:40:02 45012021 NEFT -NO15210496040760 ‘*_"’?’6555'1’:’3’65?6?37“”‘"'_""'7“"'25‘.6137;65 'ﬁ_%““_EEE'"{“""'“_éS"sSE?EEE
“4GtZMeRxa5P0abm -Expert : 5

- Secunty Se

16/01/2021 121149 160172021 Funds T B -BEGUMPET —
o | -009763700001991

12000112021 12:34:517 2016712021 NEFT Dr -N020210498232172 -GST 060_060832894
' ‘ ____|-RBISOGSTPMT -R P ROAD ‘

NEFT -N025210500649953 016243443872

-4GyNsxTD;ronzua ~Tkurmanng E

T 2600172021 17:33:0: 20120217 TNERT -N025210500849368 "

: ? -4GyNZbSpirpQozua

-EUCTKurmana

250172021 NETTXN AGyWiLLxa5P{0agm - Tasggy T R 1) E—

275,000.00 ; 664, 878.30

7.794.00 0.00 | 657,084.30

M ———
1 25/01/2021 17:33:04 25/01/2021 |

1.241.00 0.00 | 655,843.30

3OS T e T es2,002.80

' 25/0172021 17:

" 64878030

2500172031 17334 25012021 NEFT

-4GyNGgILjrpQozua -K Rama
{ Krishna

ozsziatedvos T R R —.




Account Activity
Jason Fri, Feb 5, 21 IST
Apphcahta GS5T is levied on all items of service charges levied by the bank for services rendered,

1

Account Number 00976-3700002591 ST Customer ID

Branch BEGUMPET, SECUNDRABAD Currency ‘
g Customer Name EAST SIDE RES!DENCY ANNOJIGUDA up Joint Hoider ' ] T e
§ Transaction Date From  EEINIATETES I - 310172021 ‘
Sort Order . Ascending by Transaction Date ’ Debit ! Credit oth Debit and Credlit

Opening Balance ] 82 628 30 Closing Balance 637 320 30(Bal Avall for Txn + Uncl Funds)

2§ 25101/2021 1733361 25/01/2021 | NEFT [N025210500650688 023214182705 T gy BT 645,728.30
: : | 4GMTSXsjjrpQozua -K : : :

- Ramakrishna : : !
Czs2021 E'Néﬁ&bééﬁi0'5666’513"'};8" T ozezidigsos T 265500000
| 4GMUBIwLirpQozua ~Tkurmanna ‘ ‘ :
2%?0@1'1'26'21'"”'§'NEFT-N025210500650710 T 023mad8ar07
T GMU, OTerQozua -B Basappa :
g-__'-'53]6’17:'2'55'1”1?5:%:36‘ 25012071 INET TX : 4GRKisCLasP|Oa6m Cases T LT 50 bt
o : | SPKGMCO '

2500172021 17:33:35 - 643,073.30

| 250112021 17:33:35| 283007 T g 640,542,330

”637,320.30




